
  GOA UNIVERSITY
  Taleigao plateau, Goa

TENDER NOTICE
GU/FA-142/EA&AS/BHC/2018/1920                        Date:- 10 /05/2018

Registrar, Goa University invites sealed  tenders from the eligible caterers for
running the Boy’s Hostel Canteen,  Goa University.

1. Security Deposit      :  Rs. 40,000/- 

2. Term of contract      :  12 months

3. Last date and time for application:  16/05/2018(upto 16.00 hrs)

4. Last date and time to issue blank tender form :   18/05 /2018
     (upto 16.00 hrs)

5. Cost of tender form :  Rs. 500/- (non- refundable)

6. By post :   Rs. 550/- (non- refundable)

7. Time and date of submission  of sealed :  22/05 /2018 
documents (upto 15.00 hrs)

8. Time and date of opening  :      22/ 05/2018 (Upto 15.30 hrs)

The Agencies having sufcient experience in running the specifed business
may apply for the tender form with certifed copies of PAN card.
 
The right to reject any of the tenders in whole or in part without assigning
any reasons thereof is reserved
                 

(Prof. Y. V. Reddy)
Registrar


